

July 07, 2023

AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE

To Whom it May Concern:

This letter is to confirm that Rudolph Research Analytical, a manufacturer of electro-optical instruments, domiciled in the United States of America and a member of the Morris County Chamber of Commerce, certifies that:

ICS NITECH SRL

Hristo Botev 5/3 Chisinau, Chisinau MD-2043 Moldova

is an authorized representative/distributor for Rudolph Research Analytical's line of Polarimeters, Saccharimeters, Refractometers, Density Meters, Automation and associated accessories and parts in Moldova.

ICS Nitech SRL is authorized by Rudolph Research Analytical to present quotations, provide application support, furnish warranty and after warranty service, and to conduct business necessary to sell and service instrumentation supplied by Rudolph Research Analytical in Moldova.

This authorization certificate is effective as of July 07, 2023 and will remain valid until a formal written notice is provided to either party stating termination of the above relationship.

Sincerely,

RUDOLPH RESEARCH ANALYTICAL

Peter Marriott Product Manager